
Agenda
Casper City Council Work Session

City Hall, Council Meeting Room

Tuesday, May 8, 2018, 4:30 p.m.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Council Around the Table Information Only 45 min

Work Session Meeting Agenda Items

4:30

4:50

5:30

Beginning 

Time

5:10

Metro Animal Control Fees (Liz Becher)
Move Forward for 

Approval
20 min

Hogadon, Fort Caspar, Ice Arena Rates Discussion (Tim Cortez) Information Only 20 min

Recommendation
Allotted 

Time

Draft Parking Study Presentation (Aaron Kloke) Information Only

6:10

7:15

5:50

6:30

Recommendations = Information Only, Move Forward for Approval, Direction Requested

Legislative Update Information Only 20 min

Agenda Review Direction Reqeusted 20 min

Executive Session - Personnel

20 min

MVPP Discussion (Fleur Tremel) Information Only 20 min


